
   
 

 

UCLG World Council 
9-11 December 2011, Florence, Italy 

 

DRAFT PROGRAMME OVERVIEW #10 OCTOBER 
Please note there might be minor changes of timings in the committees meetings. 

  

Day 1: Friday 9 December                                                                                           Venue: Palazzo Vecchio (City Hall) 

9:00-9:30  

Committee Committee 

UCLG 
Corporate 
Partners 9:30-10:45 Secretaries General  

(By invitation) 

11:00-12:30 Preparatory meeting Committee Committee 

12:30-13:30 Lunch Buffet 

13:30-15:00 Financial Management 
Committee (By invitation) Committee Committee 

Cities-
Companies 
visions-best 
practices 
roundtables 
 
organized by the  
City of Florence 

15:15-16:45 Committee on Statutory 
Affairs (By invitation) Committee Committee 

17:00-18:30 Committee Committee Preparatory meeting 

 

Day 2: Saturday 10 December                                                                                            Venue: Palazzo dei Congressi 

08:30-09:00 Presidency Meeting 
(By invitation) Preparatory meeting 

09:00-10:00 

10:30-11:00 Opening Ceremony of the World Council 

11:00-11.30 Break 

11:30-13:00 Plenary Session 
Towards a Sustainable Future: Local and Regional Governments inputs to the Rio Summit   

13:00-14:30 Lunch Buffet 

14:30-16:30 Plenary Session 
The Local and Regional Agenda: the UCLG Strategy over the next 6 years 

Cities-
Companies 
visions-best 
practices 
roundtables 
organized by 
the  City of 
Florence 

16:30-17:00 Break 

17:00-18:30 Plenary Session 
The Local and Regional Agenda: UCLG Actions 

Evening Dinner 

 

Day 3: Sunday 11 December                                                                                               Venue: Palazzo dei Congressi 

9:30-11:00 Session of the Executive Bureau  

11.00-11:30 Break 

11:30-13:00 Session of the World Council  

13:00-14:30 Lunch  

 


	Day 1: Friday 9 December                                                                                           Venue: Palazzo Vecchio (City Hall)
	UCLG Corporate Partners
	9:00-9:30
	Committee
	Committee
	9:30-10:45
	Committee
	Committee
	Preparatory meeting
	11:00-12:30
	Lunch Buffet
	12:30-13:30
	Committee
	13:30-15:00
	Committee
	Committee
	15:15-16:45
	Committee
	17:00-18:30
	Day 2: Saturday 10 December                                                                                            Venue: Palazzo dei Congressi
	08:30-09:00
	09:00-10:00
	10:30-11:00
	11:00-11.30
	11:30-13:00
	13:00-14:30
	14:30-16:30
	16:30-17:00
	17:00-18:30
	Evening
	Day 3: Sunday 11 December                                                                                               Venue: Palazzo dei Congressi
	9:30-11:00
	11.00-11:30
	11:30-13:00
	13:00-14:30

