

United Cities and Local Governments Cités et Gouvernements Locaux Unis Ciudades y Gobiernos Locales Unidos



## **UCLG World Council**

9-11 December 2011, Florence, Italy

## **DRAFT PROGRAMME OVERVIEW #10 OCTOBER**

Please note there might be minor changes of timings in the committees meetings.

Day 1: Friday 9 December Venue: Palazzo Vecchio (City Hall)				
9:00-9:30				UCLG
9: 30-10: 45	Secretaries General (By invitation)	Committee	Committee	Corporate Partners
11:00-12:30	Preparatory meeting	Committee	Committee	
12:30-13:30	Lunch Buffet			
13:30-15:00	Financial Management Committee (By invitation)	Committee	Committee	Cities- Companies visions-best
15:15-16:45	Committee on Statutory Affairs (By invitation)	Committee	Committee	practices roundtables organized by the City of Florence
17:00-18:30	Committee	Committee	Preparatory meeting	

Day 2: Saturday 10 December Venue: Palazzo dei Congre				
08:30-09:00	Presidency Meeting	D		
09:00-10:00	(By invitation)	Preparatory meeting		
10:30-11:00	Opening Ceremony of the World Council			
11:00-11.30	Break			
11:30-13:00	Plenary Session Towards a Sustainable Future: Local and Regional Governments inputs to the Rio Summit			
13:00-14:30	Lunch Buffet			
14:30-16:30	Plenary Session The Local and Regional Agenda: the UCLG Strategy over the next 6 years  Cities- Companies			
16:30-17:00	Break visions-be- practices		practices	
17:00-18:30	Plenary Session The Local and Regional Agenda	: UCLG Actions	roundtables organized by the City of Florence	
Evening	Dinner			

Day 3: Sunday 11 December Venue: Palazzo dei Con	
9:30-11:00	Session of the Executive Bureau
11.00-11:30	Break
11:30-13:00	Session of the World Council
13:00-14:30	Lunch